Linette Gahringer Wellness Place lag3409@yahoo.com 9/21/2017
Lizbeth Garcia EFIC lizbethg@epicnetorg
Loraine Arikat CVCH lorainearikat@cvch.org
Lori Keller Community Member \orimkellen4o8@gmail.com
Lorna Randall Northwest Justice Project LomaR@nwjustice.org 9/26/2017
Lupe Sanchez OIC of Washington Ls@yvoic@org
- |Maggie Kaminoff Link Transit mikaminoffglinktransitcom
\/ / |Mariah Brown NCACH mariah brown@cdhdwa.gov
{  [Maria Contreras EPIC ECEAP marlacz@epicnetorg
Mario Cantu Chelan PUD mario.cantu@chelanpud.org
¢ |Mary Zavala WorlSource mzavalagesdwa.gov
Megan Mitchell Sage meganmitchellia@icloudcom 7/20/2017
Please Add Me |Already ontheList |No Thanis
K Megan Parish Confluence Health Foundation megan pansh@confluencehealth.org 10/16/2017
7" IMichelle Jerome Chelan Valley Community Nurse chetanvalleycommunitynurse gmailcom
Nancy Warner Initiative for Rural Innovation and Stewardship  [insnew@grnailcom g/14/2017
Nicole Campbell Chelan-Dougtas Transportation Council nicote@chelan-douglas.org B/8/2017
Qliver Crain City of Wenatchee OCrain@weantcheewa.gov
3 Paige Bartholomew Actlon Health Partners paiga bartholomew@ce-ahp.com 1/10/2019
Reality Cummings Communities in Schools reality@cisnorthcentralwa.org
4+ |Renee Hunter Together for Youth togethemh@nwinet 7/20/2017
/& |Ric Escobedo NCESD ricegncesdorg
. Riva Morgan Wenatchee Vallay Colloge rmorgan@wvc.edy
Rosenda Henley People For People RHenley@pfp.org
Roxanne Cates Children‘s Home Society roxanne.catesgchw-waorg
Sahara Suval NCACH saharasuval@cdhd.wagov
Shandra Zylstra Sunrise Dental of Washington weratcheegsunrisedentalcom
Shannon Mack Amerigroup shannonmackgamerigroup.com 7/20/2017
Sharon Lukas Chelan Valley Hope sharon@chelanvallayhope.org
Shirley Wilbur CFCS swilbur@ecyakima.org 7/20/2017
Stevie Bowman Behavioral Health Ombucds bowmas@dshswa.gov
Susan Adams Skillsaurce susana@sklllsource.org
Susan Baker Chelan Douglas CASA cdcasagnwinat 8/4/2017
Susan Zimmer Lake Chelan Community Nurse susanzimmer.wa@gmailcom
Terri Weiss Upper Valley Free Clinic terdguvmend.org
Teresa Mata Action Health Partners teresamata@cc-ahp.com
Tessa Timmons Confluence Health tessa timmons@confluencehealth.org —
Toby Haberlock WorkSource thaberlock@esd.wa.gov




